
MALAYSIA

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚群舞决赛获奖名单

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYB11-013 LOUISE ANTONETTE MAGPAYO 1ST PRIZE

MYB11-014 TANG KAILIN 2ND PRIZE

MYB11-001 CHEW YEE CHENG 3RD PRIZE

MYB11-005 VANESSA WONG YUAN QI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-006 CHU HIO IAO TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-007 HUYNH AN KHE TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-008 LIM KE YING TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-009
SONIYYA ZAMEERA ZEEYASARI BINTI MUHAMMAD
ANAS

TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-010 LIM ZHI XIN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB11-012 MONE HASHIMOTO (LEUNG) TOP 10 AWARD

Ballet Solo - Youth 11 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少年11岁组

Ballet Solo - Youth 12 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少年12岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYB12-012 ONG EE VIENN 1ST PRIZE

MYB12-001 ANG HUI EN 2ND PRIZE

MYB12-007 NGUYEN NA QUYNH LAM 3RD PRIZE

MYB12-003 BEH YING EE TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-004 TAN XIN RAN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-005 LIN YAN JYUN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-006 KANO HYOGUCHI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-008 KATE CHENG TZY YAN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-010 KYRA CHUA JIA QI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-011 TAN SHI YA TOP 10 AWARD

MYB12-002 KRISTINA RYBNIKOVA POTENTIAL AWARD

MYB12-009 NATASHA BTE MOHAMMAD SHARIN POTENTIAL AWARD



MALAYSIA

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚芭蕾舞决赛获奖名单

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYB13-016 JANELLE YING XUAN NG 1ST PRIZE

MYB13-009 POLINA ISHUNINA 2ND PRIZE

MYB13-002 EVA LEE PEI YUN 3RD PRIZE

MYB13-004 LE MINH NGUYET QUE TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-006 LEONG KAY -ANN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-007 QUACH BUU VAN TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-010 VALERIE WONG YONG QING TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-012 LOO JIE XI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-013 SHANELLE ROSABELLE SANTANI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-015 YAP KE WEI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB13-003 LIM RUI XUAN RAYNIE POTENTIAL AWARD

MYB13-005 MARTINA GIOVE POTENTIAL AWARD

MYB13-011 NGUYEN LINH GIANG POTENTIAL AWARD

MYB13-014 CAROLINA CRISTINA FANDINO POTENTIAL AWARD

Ballet Solo - Youth 13 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少年13岁组

Ballet Solo - Youth 14 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少年14岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYB14-008 RYNEE LEE MIINN 1ST PRIZE

MYB14-001 KAITLIN ANNE LI JIA HUI 2ND PRIZE

MYB14-006 ONG SZU ZENN 2ND PRIZE

MYB14-007 EMMA WONG WEN XUAN 3RD PRIZE

MYB14-002 AKARI HASHIMOTO TOP 10 AWARD

MYB14-005 CHENG WEIYI TOP 10 AWARD

MYB14-009 ONG SI XUAN CHARLOTTE TOP 10 AWARD

MYB14-010 JANICESSA PAUL NICSON TOP 10 AWARD

MYB14-011 ZHANG XIANG RU TOP 10 AWARD



MALAYSIA

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚芭蕾舞决赛获奖名单

NO. NAME PRIZE

MJB7-001 ASHLEY EVAN ONG JUN FENG 1ST PRIZE

MJB7-002 MARIN TANAKA 2ND PRIZE

Ballet Solo - Junior 7 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少儿7岁组  

NO. NAME PRIZE

MJB8-006 ELIZABETH CHUA 1ST PRIZE

MJB8-005 MIA YAP RUI YEN 2ND PRIZE

MJB8-003 SOPHIA BIRKNER 3RD PRIZE

MJB8-002 MIKAELA LEE YI TING TOP 10 AWARD

MJB8-004 NGUYEN DIEP THAO MINH TOP 10 AWARD

Ballet Solo - Junior 8 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少儿8岁组 

NO. NAME PRIZE

MJB9-002 JULIAN ROGER ONG JUN HUA 1ST PRIZE

MJB9-006 YAU MIN MIN ASHLEY 2ND PRIZE

MJB9-004 LEE XUAN JING 3RD PRIZE

MJB9-001 SHILOH JING YING CHEE TOP 10 AWARD

MJB9-003 CHONG ROSANNE TOP 10 AWARD

Ballet Solo - Junior 9 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少儿9岁组 



MALAYSIA

Ballet Solo - Junior 10 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 少儿10岁组 

NO. NAME PRIZE

MJB10-013 HOE YI ZHI NAOMI 1ST PRIZE

MJB10-011 ARIANA BTE MOHAMMAD SHARIN 2ND PRIZE

MJB10-010 周恩惠 GRACE ZHOU 3RD PRIZE

MJB10-002 DU YUNING TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-004 PORTIA SIO WAN YING TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-005 IVANA IMAN MOHAMMAD EZRAL TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-006 SERI MINATO TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-007 WENANLAN SHI TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-008 KEI HYOGUCHI TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-009 LEE ZHI QIANN TOP 10 AWARD

MJB10-003 MAVIS HO SI LENG POTENTIAL AWARD

MJB10-012 OHANA IWASAKI POTENTIAL AWARD

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚芭蕾舞决赛获奖名单

NO. NAME PRIZE

MSBG15-002 ALICE CHOW BALLET 1ST PRIZE

MSBG15-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE 2ND PRIZE

Ballet Group - Senior 15 - 21 years old
芭蕾群舞 - 青年 15 - 21 岁组  



MALAYSIA

NO. NAME PRIZE

MSB18-003 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN 1ST PRIZE

MSB18-001 LEE JING SEE 2ND PRIZE

MSB18-002 GRACE TAN YOKE HUI 3RD PRIZE

Ballet Solo - Senior 18 - 21 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 青年18 - 21岁组 

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚芭蕾舞决赛获奖名单

NO. NAME PRIZE

MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON 1ST PRIZE

MSB15-004 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN 2ND PRIZE

MSB15-005 AMBER JONG JIA YAN 3RD PRIZE

MSB15-001 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-002 ADELE NG SYUEN EN TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-003 CHAN KIT LLYN, AMANDDA TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-007 NANAKA WADA TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-009 SOPHIA GOH YING PEI TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-010 ADREA YU YI RONG TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-011 TEH HUI XUAN TOP 10 AWARD

MSB15-006 HIGINIA LOW SIN YU POTENTIAL AWARD

Ballet Solo - Senior 15 - 17 years old
芭蕾独舞 - 青年15 - 17岁组  



MALAYSIA

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Contemporary Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚现代舞决赛获奖名单

Contemporary- Youth 11 years old
现代独舞 - 少年11岁组

Contemporary - Youth 12 years old
现代独舞-少年12岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYC11-001 CHEW YEE CHENG 1ST PRIZE

MYC11-002 VANESSA WONG YUAN QI 2ND PRIZE

MYC11-003 TANG KAILIN 3RD PRIZE

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYC12-001 NATASHA BTE MOHAMMAD SHARIN 1ST PRIZE

MYC12-002 TAN SHI YA 2ND PRIZE

Contemporary - Youth 13 years old
现代独舞-少年13岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYC13-001 KOK YUN XIN 1ST PRIZE

MYC13-002 RIWON RACHEL LEE 2ND PRIZE

MYC13-004 JANELLE YING XUAN NG 3RD PRIZE

Contemporary - Youth 14 years old
现代独舞-少年14岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MYC14-004 JANICESSA PAUL NICSON 1ST PRIZE

MYC14-001 ONG SZU ZENN 2ND PRIZE

MYC14-003 ONG SI XUAN CHARLOTTE 3RD PRIZE

MYC14-002 EMMA WONG WEN XUAN TOP 10 AWARD
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IBGP Malaysia 2025 Contemporary Results
2025年IBGP马来西亚现代舞决赛获奖名单

Contemporary - Senior 18 - 21 years old
现代独舞 - 青年18 - 21岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM 1ST PRIZE

MSC15-005 THIAN JING XIN 2ND PRIZE

MSC15-004 NG LEE ON 3RD PRIZE

MSC15-002 ADELE NG SYUEN EN TOP 10 AWARD

MSC15-003 ANNABELLE WONG JIA QI TOP 10 AWARD

MSC15-007 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA TOP 10 AWARD

Contemporary - Senior 15 - 17 years old
现代独舞 - 青年15 - 17岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

MSC18-001 GRACE TAN YOKE HUI 1ST PRIZE



AWARD NO. NAME

7 - 8 years old GRAND AWARD MJB7-001 ASHLEY EVAN ONG JUN FENG

7 - 8 years old GRAND AWARD MJB8-006 ELIZABETH CHUA

9 - 10 years old GRAND AWARD MJB10-013 HOE YI ZHI NAOMI

11 - 12 years old GRAND AWARD MYB11-013 LOUISE ANTONETTE MAGPAYO

13 - 14 years old GRAND AWARD MYB13-016 JANELLE YING XUAN NG

15 - 17 years old GRAND AWARD MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON 

18 - 21  years old GRAND AWARD MSB18-003 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Ballet Grand Awards
2025年IBGP马来西亚芭蕾舞大奖获奖名单

Ballet Grand Award
芭蕾舞大奖

MALAYSIA



IBGP Malaysia 2025
Contemporary Grand Awards

2025年IBGP马来西亚现代舞大奖获奖名单

Contemporary  Grand Award
现代舞大奖

AWARD NO. NAME

11 - 12 years old GRAND AWARD MYC11-001 CHEW YEE CHENG

13 - 14 years old GRAND AWARD MYC13-001 KOK YUN XIN

15 - 17 years old GRAND AWARD MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM

18 - 21  years old GRAND AWARD MSC18-001 GRACE TAN YOKE HUI

MALAYSIA



IBGP Malaysia 2025 Grand Awards
2025年IBGP马来西亚群舞大奖获奖名单

Group Grand Award

NO. NAME

MSBG15-002 ALICE CHOW BALLET

MALAYSIA



IBGP Malaysia 2025 Scholarships
马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

Scholarships for International Arts Festival 2025
2025年IAF国际艺术节奖学金

Contemporary Scholarship

NO. NAME

MJB10-009 LEE ZHI QIANN

MJB10-011 ARIANA BTE MOHAMMAD SHARIN

MYB11-001 CHEW YEE CHENG

MYB11-012 MONE HASHIMOTO (LEUNG)

MYB12-001 ANG HUI EN

MYB12-007 NGUYEN NA QUYNH LAM

MYB13-009 POLINA ISHUNINA

MYB13-012 LOO JIE XI

MYB14-005 CHENG WEIYI 

MSB15-004 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN

MSB18-003 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN

NO. NAME

MYC14-004 JANICESSA PAUL NICSON

MSC15-002 ADELE NG SYUEN EN

MSC15-003 ANNABELLE WONG JIA QI

MSC15-004 NG LEE ON

MSC15-005 THIAN JING XIN

MSC15-007 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA

Ballet Scholarship

MALAYSIA



Scholarships for International Ballet Grand Prix 2026
2026年IBGP大赛奖学金

Contemporary Scholarship

NO. NAME

MYB11-013 LOUISE ANTONETTE MAGPAYO

MYB12-012 ONG EE VIENN

MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON 

NO. NAME

MYC13-001 KOK YUN XIN

MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM

Ballet Scholarship

IBGP Malaysia 2025 Scholarships
马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

MALAYSIA



NO. NAME

MJB7-002 MARIN TANAKA

MJB8-005 MIA YAP RUI YEN

MJB9-006 YAU MIN MIN ASHLEY

MJB10-011 ARIANA BTE MOHAMMAD SHARIN

MYB11-014 TANG KAILIN

MYB12-001 ANG HUI EN

MYB13-009 POLINA ISHUNINA

MYB14-001 KAITLIN ANNE LI JIA HUI

MYB14-006 ONG SZU ZENN

MSB15-004 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN

MSB18-001 LEE JING SEE

MYC11-002 VANESSA WONG YUAN QI

MYC12-002 TAN SHI YA

MYC13-002 RIWON RACHEL LEE

MYC14-001 ONG SZU ZENN

MSC15-005 THIAN JING XIN

MSBG15-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE

Cash Award Sponsored By Harlequin Floors

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

MALAYSIA



NO. NAME

MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM

NO. NAME

MSC15-003 ANNABELLE WONG JIA QI

Invitation to Direct Zoom Audition with 
LASALLE College of the Arts (for overseas competitors)

拉萨尔艺术学院视频面试(海外选手）

LASALLE College of the Arts

100% scholarship for 2 weeks of Study Attachment at 
LASALLE College of the Arts(2026) 

拉萨尔艺术学院两星期全职舞蹈课程全额奖学金

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

MALAYSIA



NO. NAME

MSC15-004 NG LEE ON

MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON

THAILAND

NO. NAME

MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM

NO. NAME

MSB15-009 SOPHIA GOH YING PEI

MSB15-011 TEH HUI XUAN

MSC15-003 ANNABELLE WONG JIA QI

100% Scholarship for one-semester study attachment, valued at SGD $11,250, for the
Diploma in Dance course in the Academic Year 2025/2026

南洋艺术学院2025/2026一学期（18星期）全职舞蹈课程，全额奖学, 奖学金价值11,250新币

Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts 

100% scholarship for NAFA’s BA (Hons) Performance Making programme
(BAPM), covering dance technique classes during the first and second weeks of

semester one
100%减免南洋艺术学院BAPM考试报名费，同时面试流程免除独舞部分

 Direct entry to audition interview with the application fee waiver
of Diploma in Dance programme with School of Dance

免试进入南洋艺术学院面试

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单



NO. NAME

MJB9-002 JULIAN ROGER ONG JUN HUA

MYB11-001 CHEW YEE CHENG

MYB11-013 LOUISE ANTONETTE MAGPAYO

MALAYSIA

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 
Summer or Winter 5-Day Elite Ballet Workshops 2025/2026.(valued at AUD $600)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/2026年夏季或冬季5天芭蕾舞培训营，
全额奖学金（价值澳币 $600）

Tanya Pearson Academy

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 
1 Week of Elite Full-Time Intensive Training 2025/2026 (valued at AUD $600)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/2026年1星期全职强化培训营，
全额奖学金(价值澳币$600）

NO. NAME

MYB12-012 ONG EE VIENN

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 
2 Weeks of Elite Full-Time Intensive Training 2025/2026 (valued at AUD $1,200)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/2026年2星期全职强化培训营，
全额奖学金(价值澳币$1,200）

NO. NAME

MSB15-004 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN



Central School of Ballet

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单

MALAYSIA

100% Two-week Scholarship to Summer School Program 2025/2026 at Central School of Ballet
伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校2025/2026年两星期暑期课程的全额奖学金

NO. NAME

MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON 

Invitation to an interview with Ms. Kate, the Artistic Director and Professional Training Lead of
Central School of Ballet

直接进入最后一轮伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校艺术总监Ms Kate一对一面试
NO. NAME

MSB15-008 LIOW CAYSON 

100% Scholarship to Spring School Program 2025/2026 at Central School of Ballet
伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校2025/2026年春期课程的全额奖学金

NO. NAME

MSB15-004 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN



MALAYSIA

NO. NAME

MSC15-006 IRINA ALMA LIM

MSC15-007 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA

The Place and London Contemporary Dance School 

100% Tuition Scholarship to Senior International Summer School at
The Place and London Contemporary Dance School (2026)

伦敦现代舞学校2026年青年暑期课程的全额奖学金

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单



MALAYSIA

NO. NAME

MSB18-003 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN

Singapore Ballet

Scholarship for Singapore Ballet’s Scholars’ Programme
新加坡芭蕾舞团奖学金班

IBGP Malaysia 2025 
Scholarships & Awards

马来西亚2025年IBGP奖学金得主名单


